GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL

DATE SHEET

E-BLOCK, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028

TERM I, PERIODIC TEST (2023-2024)

CLASSES-IX & X

Day & Date IX X
Wednesday 05.07.23 Science English
Friday,07.07.23 Hindi Maths/Painting
Monday, 10.07.23 Social science IT/FMM/AI
Friday,14.07.23 English Hindi
Monday,17.07.23 Maths Social science
Friday,21.07.23 IT/ IFM/AI Science/ Computer Application
Note: -

1. Term I, Periodic Test days will be regular working days.

2. Students have to write the test on Test Note book only.

3. Its mandatory for every child to appear in the test.

4. Half day leave will not be granted on the day of test.

5. In case of leave due to medical reason, application along with medical certificate should

be submitted within three days of leave.
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Examination Incharge

Result will be declared on Friday, 28.07.2023.
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GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
E-BLOCK, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028

DATE SHEET
TERM I, PERIODIC TEST (2023-2024)
CLASS -XI

Day & Date XI
Monday,03.07.23 Computer Science
Wednesday,05.07.23 Physics/ Business Studies/History
Friday, 07.07.23 Banking
Monday,10.07.23 Physical Education
Friday,14.07.23 Economics /Biology
Monday,17.07.23 Chemistry/ Accountancy/Political Science
Friday,21.07.23 English
Monday,24.07.23 Painting
Friday,28.07.23 Maths
Monday,31.07.23 Hindi
Wednesday,02.08.23 FMM

Note: -

Term |, Periodic Test days will be regular working days.

Students have to write the test on Test Note book only.

Its mandatory for every child to appear in the test.

Half day leave will not be granted on the day of test.

In case of leave due to medical reason, application along with medical certificate should
be submitted within three days of leave.

Result will be declared on Saturday, 05.08.2023.
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GYAN MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
E-BLOCK, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028

DATE SHEET
UNIT TEST |1 (2023-2024)
CLASS -XII

Day & Date XI
Monday,3.07.23 Economics/ Biology
Wednesday,05.07.23 English
Friday, 07.07.23 Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political science
Monday,10.07.23 Banking
Friday,14.07.23 Physics / Business Studies/ History
Monday ,17.07.23 Mathematics
Friday,21.07.23 Physical Education
Monday,24.07.23 Computer Science/ FMM
Friday,28.07.23 Painting
Note: -

1. Unit Test days will be regular working days.

2. Students have to write the test on Test Note book only.

3. Its mandatory for every child to appear in the test.

4. Half day leave will not be granted on the day of test.

5. In case of leave due to medical reason, application along with medical certificate should

be submitted within three days of leave.
6. Result will be declared on Saturday, 05.08.2023.



